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RAL7035 RAL7001 RAL7031 prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032 RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL9005 prem.silverRAL9003

SECURITYBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

SECURITY CABINETSHEAVY DUTY ROLLER SHUTTER CABINETS - 90 SERIES

Every workplace has to have a secure storage facility for high value items - The Heavy Duty Roller Shutter Cabinet is the answer.

CONSTRUCTION
Heavy duty welded construction in

1.2mm thick sheet steel 

ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR
Counter balanced galvanised steel roller
shutter door, secured by matching heavy

duty pin locks

CAPACITY 
Drawer capacity = 50kg UDL - Shelf capacity = 100kg UDL

Heavy Duty Pin Locks

CABINETS - 90 SERIES
H x W x D(mm) Code £

2000 x 1000 x 500 90215A 868.95
3 adjustable shelves
2000 x 1000 x 500 90215C 1,115.10
2 drawers, & 1/2 louvred, 1 shelf*
2000 x 1000 x 500 90215D 1,425.55
6 drawers, & 1/2 louvred, 1 shelf*
2000 x 1000 x 500 90215E 974.74
Full louvre

H x W x D(mm) Code £
2000 x 1200 x 500 902215A 957.63
3 adjustable shelves
2000 x 1200 x 500 902215C 1,223.92
2 drawers, & 1/2 louvred, 1 shelf*
2000 x 1200 x 500 902215D 1,622.07
6 drawers, & 1/2 louvred, 1 shelf*
2000 x 1200 x 500 902215E 1,022.92
Full louvre

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Description Code £
Extra shelf* 90S15 33.12

*If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £10.00 carriage

90215C
£1,115.10

90215D
£1,425.55

90215E
£974.74

90215A
£868.95

100 KG CAPACITY SHELVES
150MM HIGH 50KG CAPACITY DRAWERS

CURRENT USES INCLUDE:
TOOL STORAGE
HIGH VALUE RETAIL STORAGE
COMPUTER STORAGE
EDUCATIONAL APPLICATIONS

PREMIERSHIELD
anti-bacterial powder coating system
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STORAGEBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

METRIC STORAGE LOCKERS

SINGLE DOOR
H x W x D(mm) Code £

1800 x 300 x 300 183030S 68.95
1800 x 300 x 380 183038S 80.98
1800 x 300 x 450 183045S 83.18
1800 x 450 x 450 184545S 99.58
Supplied with a top shelf and double coat hook

TWO DOOR
H x W x D(mm) Code £

1800 x 300 x 300 1830302 87.55
1800 x 300 x 380 1830382 93.02
1800 x 300 x 450 1830452 96.31
1800 x 450 x 450 1845452 112.73
Supplied with a double coat hook in each compartment

THREE DOOR
H x W x D(mm) Code £

1800 x 300 x 300 1830303 95.21
1800 x 300 x 380 1830383 105.07
1800 x 300 x 450 1830453 108.34
Supplied with no internal fittings

FOUR DOOR
H x W x D(mm) Code £

1800 x 300 x 300 1830304 105.07
1800 x 300 x 380 1830384 113.81
1800 x 300 x 450 1830454 117.10
1800 x 450 x 450 1845454 135.70
Supplied with no internal fittings

SIX DOOR
H x W x D(mm) Code £

1800 x 300 x 300 1830306 128.04
1800 x 300 x 380 1830386 132.43
1800 x 300 x 450 1830456 136.80
Supplied with no internal fittings

EIGHT DOOR
H x W x D(mm) Code £

1800 x 300 x 300 1830308 164.16
1800 x 300 x 450 1830458 180.58
Supplied with no internal fittings

These coloured lockers are manufactured to the highest specification. Lockers are welded and riveted in construction. Semi concealed
hinges are welded to the door and riveted to the frame, allowing easy replacement of doors. Doors positioned within a rebated frame
to enhance compartment security. The carcase incorporates nesting holes on all sides and a return flange at the base for extra strength
and to reduce floor damage. Lockers are manufactured using cold rolled steel. Material thickness specification 0.9mm doors and frame,
0.7mm carcase and shelves. Components are polyester powder coated prior to assembly to ensure all surfaces are protected.

183030S
£68.95

1830304
£105.07

1830306
£128.04

1830208
£164.16

1830302
£87.55

1830303
£95.21

ANTI-BACTERIAL POWDER
COATING
ROBUST CONSTRUCTION
WELDED FRAME DESIGN
METRIC SIZED LOCKERS
LOCK OPTIONS
SLOPING TOP OPTION

7 COLOUR
OPTIONS

AVAILABLE

ALL LOCKERS
SUPPLIED WITH
GREY CARCASE
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