STORAGE CABINETS

HEAVY DUTY ROLLER SHUTTER CABINETS - 90 SERIES

HD

Every workplace has to have a secure storage facility for high value items - The Heavy Duty Roller Shutter Cabinet is the answer.





100 KG CAPACITY SHELVES

□ 150MM HIGH 50KG CAPACITY DRAWERS

CURRENT USES INCLUDE:

- **I TOOL STORAGE**
- HIGH VALUE RETAIL STORAGE
- COMPUTER STORAGE
- **D** EDUCATIONAL APPLICATIONS



Heavy Duty Pin Locks



H x W x D(mm) 2000 x 1000 x 500 3 adjustable shelves	Code 90215A	f 868.95
2000 x 1000 x 500 2 drawers, & 1/2 louvred,	90215C 1 shelf*	1,115.10
2000 x 1000 x 500 6 drawers, & 1/2 louvred,	90215D 1 shelf*	1,425.55
2000 x 1000 x 500 Full louvre	90215E	974.74
H x W x D(mm)	Code	£
2000 x 1200 x 500	Code 902215A	f 957.63
2000 x 1200 x 500 <i>3 adjustable shelves</i> 2000 x 1200 x 500	902215A 902215C	-
2000 x 1200 x 500 3 adjustable shelves	902215A 902215C 1 shelf* 902215D	957.63

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

Description	Code	£
Extra shelf*	90S15	33.12
*If ordered separately from	a cabinet please add ± 1	0.00 carriage

CONSTRUCTION

Heavy duty welded construction in 1.2mm thick sheet steel

ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR

Counter balanced galvanised steel roller shutter door, secured by matching heavy duty pin locks



CAPACITY

Drawer capacity = 50kg UDL - Shelf capacity = 100kg UDL

BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

STORAGE CABINETS METRIC STORAGE LOCKERS

These coloured lockers are manufactured to the highest specification. Lockers are welded and riveted in construction. Semi concealed hinges are welded to the door and riveted to the frame, allowing easy replacement of doors. Doors positioned within a rebated frame to enhance compartment security. The carcase incorporates nesting holes on all sides and a return flange at the base for extra strength and to reduce floor damage. Lockers are manufactured using cold rolled steel. Material thickness specification 0.9mm doors and frame, 0.7mm carcase and shelves. Components are polyester powder coated prior to assembly to ensure all surfaces are protected.

H × W × D(mm) Code f 1800 × 300 × 300 1830305 68.95 1800 × 300 × 380 1830385 80.98 1800 × 300 × 450 1830455 83.18 1800 × 450 × 450 1845455 99.58 Supplied with a top shelf and double coat hook F 1800 × 300 × 300 1830302 87.55 1800 × 300 × 300 1830322 93.02 1800 × 300 × 450 1830452 96.31 1800 × 300 × 450 1830452 96.31 1800 × 450 × 450 1845452 112.73 Supplied with a double coat hook in each compartment Supplied with a double coat hook in each compartment	7 COLOUR OPTIONS AVAILABLE		0
H × W × D(mm) Code f 1800 × 300 × 300 1830303 95.21 1800 × 300 × 380 1830383 105.07 1800 × 300 × 450 1830453 108.34 Supplied with no internal fittings 108.04 108.04 H × W × D(mm) Code f 1800 × 300 × 300 1830304 105.07 1800 × 300 × 300 1830304 105.07 1800 × 300 × 380 1830384 113.81 1800 × 300 × 450 1830454 117.10 1800 × 450 × 450 1845454 135.70 Supplied with no internal fittings 109.70		1830302 £87.55	1830303 £95.21
SIX DOOR H × W × D(mm) Code f 1800 × 300 × 300 1830306 128.04 1800 × 300 × 380 1830386 132.43 1800 × 300 × 450 1830456 136.80 Supplied with no internal fittings 136.80 136.80 H × W × D(mm) Code f 1800 × 300 × 300 1830308 164.16 1800 × 300 × 450 1830458 180.58 Supplied with no internal fittings 180.58			
 ANTI-BACTERIAL POWDER COATING ROBUST CONSTRUCTION WELDED FRAME DESIGN METRIC SIZED LOCKERS LOCK OPTIONS SLOPING TOP OPTION 		ALL LOCKERS SUPPLIED WIT GREY CARCAS	н 💻 👘
	1830304 £105.07	1830306 £128.04	1830208 £164.16

BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.